
 

Barlows Primary School Children’s University Clubs - Autumn 2 2024
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

SESSION DATES 

Monday 18/11/2024 
Monday 25/11/2024 
Monday 02/12/2024 
Monday 09/12/2024

SESSION DATES 

Tuesday 19/11/2024 
Tuesday 26/11/2024 
Tuesday 03/12/2024 
Tuesday 10/12/2024

SESSION DATES 

Wednesday 20/11/2024 
Wednesday 27/11/2024 
Wednesday 04/12/2024 
Wednesday 11/12/2024

SESSION DATES 

Thursday 21/11/2024 
Thursday 28/11/2024 
Thursday 05/12/2024 
Thursday 12/12/2024

SESSION DATES 

Friday 22/11/2024 
Friday 29/11/2024 
Friday 06/12/2024 
Friday 13/12/2024

YEAR 1 Children’s University Clubs for Year 1 begin in the Spring Term

YEAR 2

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Maths in Art Club 

Mrs Berry 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 Wellbeing Club 

Mr Stevens

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Dodgeball Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 Gymnastics Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

YEAR 3

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Maths in Art Club 

Mrs Berry 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4  Badminton Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y2 & Y3 Dodgeball Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 Creative Writing Club 

Miss Breeze

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 Animation with iPad Club 

Mrs Clemson 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 Sewing Club 

Miss Evans

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4  Basketball Club 

Mr Wood

YEAR 4

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4 & Y5 Japanese Culture Club 

Mr Kellett 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4  Badminton Club 

Mr Courtney-Ward

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 Creative Writing Club 

Miss Breeze 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4 & Y5 Geography Trivia Club 

Mrs Fox

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4 Animation with iPad Club 

Mrs Clemson

Lunchtime Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks  

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3 & Y4  Basketball Club 

Mr Wood

YEAR 5

Lunchtime Club 
Y5 & Y6 Boys’ Football Club 

Mr Mattocks 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4 & Y5 Japanese Culture Club 

Mr Kellett

8:30am-9am Club 
Y5 & Y6 Spanish Club 

Señora Moreno 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Cross Country Club 

Miss Hamilton 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y4 & Y5 Geography Trivia Club 

Mrs Fox

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Chess Club 

Mr Cassell

Lunchtime Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks 

YEAR 6

Lunchtime Club 
Y5 & Y6 Boys’ Football Club 

Mr Mattocks 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y6 Booster Club 

Mrs Taylor & Miss Ward

8:30am-9am Club 
Y5 & Y6 Spanish Club 

Señora Moreno 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Cross Country Club 

Miss Hamilton

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y3,4,5,6 Choir Club 

Miss Murphy 

3:30pm-4:30pm Club 
Y5 & Y6 Chess Club 

Mr Cassell

Lunchtime Club 
Y4, Y5 & Y6  Girls’ Football  

 Mr Mattocks 


